State of California
CALIFORNIA HORSE RACING BOARD

Official Ruling

of the
Board of Stewards

Los Angeles Turf Club, Inc.

(Association)

February 27, 2008

(Date)

LATS #140

Groom GERBER QUEVEDO is fined TWENTY FIVE DOLLARS ($25.00)* for violation of
California Horse Racing Board rule 1922 (Identification Required — failure to display license,

second offense).

*Rule #1532. Fine shall be paid to the Paymaster within
seven calendar days from the date of this ruling, or the
license of the person upon whom the fine has been imposed
shall be suspended.

CASE: Santa Anita Violation Notice (01/31/08)
LIC: 272068 exp 12/08

BY ORDER OF THE
BOARD OF STEWARDS




